Replacement Costs For Items Damaged or Broken During Hire Period

Vintage Dinner Plates (9-10”)
Vintage Side Plates (7, 8, 9”)
Vintage Small Cake Plates (6”)
Cups and Saucers (set)

Sugar Bowls

Sugar Tongs

Milk Jugs

Teapots

Coftee Pots

Cruet Sets

Butter Dishes

Cake Stands Single Layer (glass)
Cake Stands 2 Tiered

Cake Stands 3 Tiered
Cake/Sandwich Plates

Large Serving Bowls

Lidded Tureen

Small Platter

Medium Platter

Large Platter

Gravy Boats

Trays

Small Ceramic Pots and Vases
Small Glass Cream and Jam Bowls
Large Enamel Jugs (size)

Large Glass Water Jugs

Small Glass Jugs (size)

Medium Glass Vases (height)
Large Glass Vases (height)
Glass Candlesticks

Glass Wedding Cake Stand
Bunting

Picnic Blankets

Deck Chairs

Vintage Embroidered Tablecloths (various sizes)
Vintage Ivory Lace Tablecloths (various sizes)
Vintage Ivory Napkins

Fabric Doilies

Tin Bath Tubs

Vintage Games — Twister, boules
Vintage Games — Croquet

4.00
3.00
2.50
5.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
20.00
5.00
10.00
12.00
5.00
8.00
10.00
5.00
8.00
2.00
5.00
15.00
8.00
5.00
8.00
10.00
5.00 each
15.00
15.00 per 10 metre length
20.00
25.00
20.00
20.00
1.50
2.50
15.00
20.00
60.00



