

## Replacement Costs For Items Damaged or Broken During Hire Period

Vintage Dinner Plates (9-10")	4.00
Vintage Side Plates (7, 8, 9")	3.00
Vintage Small Cake Plates (6")	2.50
Cups and Saucers (set)	5.00
Sugar Bowls	5.00
Sugar Tongs	3.00
Milk Jugs	5.00
Teapots	15.00
Coffee Pots	15.00
Cruet Sets	15.00
Butter Dishes	15.00
Cake Stands Single Layer (glass)	15.00
Cake Stands 2 Tiered	15.00
Cake Stands 3 Tiered	20.00
Cake/Sandwich Plates	5.00
	10.00
Large Serving Bowls Lidded Tureen	12.00
Small Platter	5.00
	8.00
Medium Platter	10.00
Large Platter	
Gravy Boats	5.00
Trays	8.00
Small Ceramic Pots and Vases	2.00
Small Glass Cream and Jam Bowls	5.00
Large Enamel Jugs (size)	15.00
Large Glass Water Jugs	8.00
Small Glass Jugs (size)	5.00
Medium Glass Vases (height)	8.00
Large Glass Vases (height)	10.00
Glass Candlesticks	5.00 each
Glass Wedding Cake Stand	15.00
Bunting	15.00 per 10 metre length
Picnic Blankets	20.00
Deck Chairs	25.00
Vintage Embroidered Tablecloths (various sizes)	20.00
Vintage Ivory Lace Tablecloths (various sizes)	20.00
Vintage Ivory Napkins	1.50
Fabric Doilies	2.50
Tin Bath Tubs	15.00
Vintage Games – Twister, boules	20.00